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HOMES "j- I i
YOUR DREAM . : Cls3njrT

downrng,roorlri roomffire! J jV Tt'- - " !.water: tank,place, bathroom, full basement, ailfurnace. Lawn, shrubs, flowers. Excel- - inlaid fin. Near Four Corners. Sallent Shown by appointment only. $13- .- 122X. $C30S. ' . .
09, Sal 127X. ,

FARMS "

$5000 It's only ana pear old. dean, and completely furofohed. with Immediate
Possession, 1 BR. bath, LR. XHpette. Venetian Blinds. This is a very
cute place. 'i- - !

SCJO--Bra- nd New S Bedroom home wtth bath. UL Kitchen, gas cook stove and
heating stove goes. Garage. See that. - i

$600 It's not often that you can lind a S Bedroom borne, with hardwood floor- -.
and plastered for this price. Cement foundation, ail beat and electriccooking and water heating. Better hurry ear this one.

$4400 Eneltsh Style 3 Bedroom home with Immediate Possession. This place
will aay for itself as it has Jfwo apartments which rest for $120 per
month. Apt have gas ranges, stoves and floor coverings.

$8000 Completely Furnished I Bedroom home, with basement, 2 car garage
Iota, incladed. Good terms can be arranged.

$14,500 This is a lovely home with acre of ground with Hardwood floors.
full basement, coey fireplace. Automatic Oil Furnace, garage attached

. to house. S BR. bath. LB, DR, kitchen. Venetian Blinds. This home is
only S years old it's a beauty.

$14.500 4 Bedrooms, double plumbing. 'basement. Fireplace, floors HW. Style
Dutch Colonial Very desirable location. Very nicely arranged and lo--
catee) within S blocks of State Capitol North.

$21.000 Extra larre lot close in with, lovely S story home. 3 apartments with
$110 Income (private entrances). Fireplace.. Hardwood and fir floors. 2story S car garage. Automatic Oil heat, apartments are furnished. $5000
worth of Imported shrubs. Each Apt has LR. BR Bath. K. Call
for Appointment. .

$32,000 Beautiful 4 Bedroom home overlooking city and mountain, hardwood
floors, and doors, full double plumbing, fireplace in living room and in
party room downstairs. Automatic oil Heat, ver large lot. S car garage.
Venetian, Blinds. This home must be seen to be appreciated and will
be shown by appointment only.

MeKi Hop Real Estate Agency
109 South High SL

Phone evenings

NELSON

GENERAL FARM' 29 acres. 2 cult, small amount of tim-
ber, candy-blac- k loam all fenced. Elect
and phone. 4 mile from Sunnyside.
$7500. Sal 109,

EVEN THE DOG GOES
60 A.. 35 cult. 2 good houses. 3 barns,

drag saw, small tools. 300 good prune
trees. 20 tons hay. all .seeded, orchard
cover crop in. 7 chickens and even the
dog Included for $9000, Nr. Falls City.
Sal 114.

. NEXT DOOR TO SALEM
44 A. 38 A. cultivated. 40 walnut

trees. 10 acres in - profitable cherries.
IS acres prunes. Fine room farm
home. 32x44 barn. $14,500 or $23,000
with furniture and all equipment Sal
118.
TURKEYS ARE PROFITABLE AGAIN

You are all set to go on this fine
ranch of 54 A.. 52 in cult Fam. or-
chard. S room home. S turkey brooder
houses. An A No. 1 farm. Nr. Jeffer-
son. $25,000. Sal 120.
THERE'S A BULL TO SLING HERE

13 acres, all cultivated, good pasture,
large chicken house, garage. 10 cows,
purebred Jersey bull, double unit milk-
ing machine, winter supply of wood.
$9500. Sal 121.

SMALL BEAN ACREAGE
S A. trellised for beans. Irrigated.

City water main on land. No buildings.
3 miles from city limits. $1600. Sal 133.

MORE FUN THAN ANYBODY
1 ' acres rabbit farm in Keixer dis-

trict, net income $550 per mo. New 3
room house. 12x119 rabbit shed. Rab-
bits and additional .equipment availa-
ble. $7500. Sal 123.

TURKEY OR GENERAL FARMING
48 acres. 2 bedroom house, barn, ma-

chine shed, other smaller buildings.
Turkey range equipment, 50 or more
large shade trees in barn yard Ac

around house. Good buy, fine location.
$10,600. Sal 119.

Apparently m large variety of things from Norway are to be displayed at
the "Norway Fair" to be held at the Women's Club House next Wednesday
night Norway has one of the most efficient public school systems in the world.
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
300 or more made on signature,

furniture or auto $500. No outsiders
involved Come in or phone today.
Open Mon. thru Frt $-- 5. Closed Sat

Evenings by appointment.
See E Gailinger. the YES MAN. at
Personal Finance Co.

of Salem
ill State St.. Rm. 123 Ph one Jill

Lie 51-- 2: Mlfj
$ MONEY $

REAL ESTATE LOANS
PERSONAL LOANS

CAR LOANS
We Buy Real Estate Mortgages and

Contracts.
STATE FINANCE CO, REALTORS
Lie. S-2-14 2. 153 S High St.

fARM and tITY LOANS
4', and

Your own terms of repayment with
la reason Cash for Real E-t-

ate Con-
tracts and Second Mortaafea

CAPITOL SECURITIES CO
SOT Pioneer Trust Bklg . Phone 7143

General Finance Corp.
offers money at once on ear, trucks
firniture. trailer houses, livestock
i arm marchlnery: contracts refinanced
and additional money advanced No

General Finance Is locally
owned and officered: was Organized In
1027 and therefore knows and can help
throughout the repaying of a loan Ap-
plications for loans made by phone

134 South Commercial St. Salem
Phone: $10

Licenses tt S

Auto Loans
Willamette Credit Co.

STH FLOOR GUARDIAN BUILDING
LICENSE N M 130

Financial
YOUR SURPLUS MONEY WILL

EARN YOU 5 PER CENT INTEREST
BUY A REAL ESTATE MORTGAGE.
EXAMINE THE SECURITY YOUR-
SELF. MORTGAGES AVAILABLE IN
AMOUNTS OF $500 TO $7500 WE
COLLECT ALL INTEREST AND PAY-
MENTS FOR THE INVESTORS. NO
EXTRA CHARGE
STATE FINANCE CO. 153 S. High St.

For Rent Rooms
SLEEPING room. 778 S. 13th.
SLP. Rm. for 2 working "men. Close

in 790 N.Church.
LARGE sip. rm. ftn N. Dberty.

Ph. 21574.
CLOSE IN heated sip. rm. for Gen

tleman. 097 S. Liberty.
SLEEP. Rm. close in. gentleman pre-

ferred. 354 N. Winter.
SLP. Rm. for lady. 407 N. Com!

Ph. 4331.

Room and Board
WANTED: Good home for high

school girl in exchange for household
duties. Contact me by mail. Box 72E
Rt. 4. Mrs. Anderson.

WILL care for elderly people in my
home. 195 S. Knox. Ph. 504. Monmouth.

HAVE room to board 4 more chil-
dren day and night. Ph. 4S1S or 1125
Norway.

For Rent" Apartments
4 RM. Apt. Adults. Ph. 25497.
WILL Exchange apt. In Beaverton

for one m Salem. T. V. Ryan. 1001
S. E. Franklin. Beaverton. Ore.

For Rent Houses
MOD. $ BR. home. Adults only.

Ph. USO.
FOR R --NT: 7Toom house furnished,

front suitable for business, close in.
car lot space adjoining. Write Box
Ml Statesman.

For Rent Farms
FOR RENT: 395 acres, 190 under

plow. Close Salem.
C. H. SANDERS 231 N. High - 5838

For Rent
PAINT SPRAYER, POWER CEMENT

MIXER. 100 HANSEN AVE.
GOOD Used Piano H L Stiff

"TIGHT txaUeT 960" N. Coml.
FLOOR SANDER to rent Moot

ornery Ward
Trailers rot rent sac pet "ir

Woodrv't Mkt lOOS N Summer
TRUCKS for rent You dnva Me

Cun 4r Lovell Phone 98O0
TRUCK- - FOR RENT

Blankets fura 197 S Liberty Pi. 9042
FLOOR' Sander, elec. floor polisher

and lawn roller. Rawlins Hardware,
the Marshal Wells Store. Ph 4877

Wanted to Rent
man wants to rent-- 3

bdrm. house in town or country.
Could exchange 3 rm. apt. close In.
Ph. 9633 after P.M.

13 CANS OF SPRY shortening re-
ward for information leading to suit-
able apt. or small house for rent No
children or pets Veteran. Box 948

ELDEJRY employed lady wants small
apt or room with cooking privileges.
Close to bus lines. Phone 7108.

VETERAN, wife I 1 rr old son de-
sire fur, or unfurn. house. Refer-
ences. ExceL care. Ph. 9854.

SMAl-3- or S rm. furn. or unfurn.
apt for veteran and wife. Ph. 21028.

FURjJlSHETJ 2 bed room house or
apartment Will consider buying fur-
niture if priced reasonable. E. M.
Perman.- - Gen. Del. or Castle Hall
Courts. Cabin I. Rt 4, Box S3.

SATE- - furnished house or apart
ment Jan. 12 to Mar. SO. S couples:
Drooer care of premises assured . ref
erenoes. Jt A. Bennett. T1S Amcr. Bk.
BMg Portland

STA"TEEmpld. cple. need rum. apt
Ref. 4733 after S:00 P.M.

VXTERAN' Wife and baby need
small house or apt Phone 34715.

CAPT lust released from army.
and wife desire turn, or unfurn. houseor apt Ph. 7033.

'B- Y- DEClfi&ER ' 1st
Permanent employe of The States-

man needs two-bedro- om house or
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
SINGER SEWING CENTER
142 S. High Ph. 3--

IS

CHARIS COKiETTIES. Guaranteed
fitting Nice line dresses. Ph. 04O5.

BUlXbOZfS'G. EARTH moving- -I
drainage; ditches dug Ph. 4047.

MODERN Piano and boofie woogit
instruction. Private lessons. Quarmnteed
results. L J. Edeertoa Studio. 120
N. Cottage, Ph. Soitt.

Best"

Phone
4937 - 4901 7143

NEWS

MONEY TO LOAN on first mort-
gages 4 to 4. Call for details.

Ed Byrkit & Co.
338 Chemeketa Street Phone 5981

Reimann Real Estate
2 Bdrm low cost housing on paved

street, 'j acre ground. S4000.
3 Bdrm vacant, neat St clean, move

right in. $4350. Call McGlauflin.
4 Bdrm on one floor, concrete, foun

dation, north, close to bus At
school. Call Spread borough.

2 Bdrm Exclusive basement. fire-
place, auto heat, all rooms car-
peted. North 19th. Call Ruber

2 Bdrm New cove ceilings, hdwd
floors, auto oil heat, attachedgarage. $9750.

2 Bdrm Hdwd floors, fireplace. Guest
cloak room. Rosedale Dist $11.-00- 0.

Call ConnaUy.
3 Bdrm full basement, hdwd floors,

double garage, excellent loca-
tion. $12,000. Call Ruberg.

Homes up to $40,000, call and ask our
salesmen.

. Reimann Real Estate
201 So. High Ph. 3722 or 7834

Eves. Sc Sun. or 3621

Furnished House
ROOM FURNISHED house, large

lot 100x140. zoned for business, quick
possession and good terms, $8,500.
Forkner-Bourn- e Realtors
Phone 3031 1853 N. Capitol

Dan, the Real Estate INJan
City homes, lots, small or large

suburban acreages and farms. Open
evenings.
A. E. Danielson, Realtor
168 No. 12th St. Ph. 24483

SPECIAL
$10.650 Lovely LR. DR. 3 BR. Hwd

firs. Frplce. Bsmt. furnace. Near Les-
lie Hi. CaB OMER.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors ? 341 Chemeketa St.
Phone Eves.

BUY Now and give Her a real Xmas
present, new 3 bed room lovely home,
perfect plan direct from owner, save5. on North 18th. the prettiest street
of homes in town. Construction costs
are going up fast with controls lifted.
Around $18,000. 2005 N. 18th or call
at 362 State.

STOP! LOOK!
A truly fine home reasonably priced

In Englewood district. Five blocks to
Hi School. 2 lg. bdrms. down. 1 up.
unfinished. Has Elec. heat., elec. cook-
ing, elec. water heating. Fireplace.

9 new house and very good.
Attractive, fenced in back yard. You
can't go wrong on this property at
$13,000.

Salem Realty Company
C. W. Bartlett Realtor

149 N. High St. Phone 760
"List With Salem to

' .iSell em
G. I. Opportunity

A NEW 2 BEDROOM home all on 1

floor with a three room apt. in addi-
tion for rental purposes, or could be
used for extra bedrooms, large win-
dows, near bus, schools and shopping
district. 15 minute ride from Salem,
$8,000.

Forkner-Bourn- e Realtors
Phone 3031 1853 N. Capitol

$3200 Full Price
3 rm. house north. See H. E. Corey.

$7500
rm house close to business district,

can't be beat for income property.
Rents are in demand. See H. E. Corey.

$5000 buys good 4 rm. house north.
Practically new and in good location.
M. O. Humphreys & Co.,

Realtors
3033 Portland Rd. Phone 7820
2284 Fairgrounds Rd. Phone
Open Sundays for your convenience.

LARGE Lot. North, in Good Dist-
rict. Trees. 43x150. 4800.

GENERAL REAL ESTATE CO.
Ph. 777a Ladd A Bush Bldg.

This Won't Wait!
2 bedrm. home, new roof, all floor

coverings. W. Salem. Fruit, and shrub-
bery. Only $5200. With nearly all new
furnishings. $5850.

Something to Be Thankful
For

Especially nice. 2 bedrm home, En-
glewood Dist. Newly painted, hdw.
floors, good basement, Everything to
be desired In a nice home. Recom-
mended as a good buy at $11,500.

Joe Hutchison Realtor
45$ Court Phone 7696
Salesmen: Mytes Henderson, Res.

' "Habby" Habernicht
49 ACRE farm. 40 ac. tillable incl.

IS ac. boysenberries ready for 1st year
production, and unusually attractive
fully modern farm home, very good
dairy barn equipped with steel stan-
chions, water piped to all bldgs. from
good perm, spring, incl. a good hen
house which will accommodate 1000
producing hens. Equipment. 150 NM.
hens. S Jersey cows. 2 calves. 1 new
John Deere tractor on tracks, new
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
but line and good school. Ph. 6154.

GOOD 2 BEDROOM home at 1041
Jefferson, priced to sell at $5100.00. im-
mediate possession. Call t

State Finance Co., '

Realtors
153 South High Phone 4121

PRICED?or Quick Sale, by owner:
New 2 bed room home, double con-
struction, attached garage, utility rm.
with laundry trays, new gas autowater heater, range and circulator in-
cluded, wired for elect range, lawnready to seed. School, bus. store, 1
block. Immediate possession. $5850,
terms. 2041 N. 5th. Sa em.

Vacant
In Excellent Condition

Move Right In
All hardwood floors. Double plumbing;.
Sprinkling System. Automatic Heat

555 Rosa St.

Reimann Real Estate
201 So. High Ph. 3722 or 7S30

Eves. Ac Sun. 3621

ADVERTISING f --

Western Advertising '

Representatives
Ward --Griffith Company. Ine, ' .

San Francisco

Eastern Advertising
Representatives ;

Ward-Griffi- th Company. Ine.
Chicago. New York. Detroit.

Boston. Atlanta

Member
Pacific Coast Division

Bureau of Advertising:
Entered at the Portoffie at 5s-It-m.

Ortgon ma Second Class Mat-
ter. Published every morning er-ce-pt

Monday. Businesi oic 11$
South Commercial Street. j

SUBSCRIPTION RATES
Mail Subscription Rates in Ad-

vance: Within Oregon: Daily and
Sunday. Mo 60 cents: mot. $3 25;
1 year, $6 00. Elsewhere SO cents per
mo. or $7 .20 for 1 yearjka advance.
Per copy cents.

By City Carrier. 73 cents a month.
$S00 a year la advance in Mar ion
and adjacent counties.

Hollywood Lot, $1,000
50x125. Paved street Ac sidewalks.

Good home. Location close to store At

churches Ac school. Phone 7445.

HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT
$12.000 LRm. DRm. 3 Bedrms. fire-

place, Hwd floors, party room In. base-
ment. Call Mrs. Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Phone 3793 Eves. 9441

$5950

New Well Built Home
Open for inspection 2 till p.m.

Saturday and Sunday. Lovely Living
Rm.. Dinette. Spacious Bedroom. Hard-
wood floors. Bath. Excellent Kitchen.
Utility Rm. Plastered. Wired for Range.
Auto. Elec. Hot Wtr. Htr.

1985 Oxford Street
Out So. ltth to Oxford or out Mis-

sion to 2Dth.

Call "Elmer" Amundson
Burt Picha, Realtors

PH. 3210 or 5811. 337 N. High St.

$4900
hse- - 2 bdrms. Lg. garage and

utility bldg. Lot 158 ft. deep, Attrac-
tive lot with plenty flowers, shrubs,
etc. Some raspberries and a pear tree.
Small garden space. Excellent location,
north: A buy!

Salem Realty Company
C. W. Bartlett, Realtor

149 N. High St. Phone 7660
Exclusive Agents

"List With. Salem Jo
. Sell W

rnrrv psnPfHTY
$85002 BR home At unf. attic. LR.

DR with hwd firs, frplc. full bsmt.
Call OMER.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Phone Eves.

dhts

MODERN LATE built 2 B. R. home
close in. Completely furnished. Fire-
place, auto water heater, auto, oil fur-
nace, attached garage. Immediate pos-

session.
Call Stanley Brown wtth

- State Finance Co.,
Realtors

153 S. High St. Ph. 4121
Evenings 2556 1

BUY THIS $57507 TERMS
4 BEDROOM HOME. FURNISHED

including Elec Range. HW Heater, Elec
Washing Machine.

Only $1750 Down Payment.

The Real Estate Market
433 N. High St. Phone

WE DARE YOU
TO FIND a cleaner, better equipped

restaurant than this at the price. HAS
EVERYTHING TO A 5 YEAR LEASE.
Located on highway in West Salem,
close to several industrial and busin-
ess places. Low overhead. Seats over
30 people. 2 rm. living quarters avail-
able. All for only $6000.

Salem Realty Company
C. W. Bartlett, Realtor

149 N. High St. Phone 7680

"List with Salem to
Sell 'em
SUMMER ST.

$12.450 Stately 4 bedrm home in one
of the nicest locations in Salem. Large
living rm. DRm. fireplace. Hwd floors,
sawdust heat Call Mrs. Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Phone 3793 Eves. 9441

OPEN HOUSE
555 Rose St.

2 to 5 SUNDAY
2 BEDROOMS. DOUBLE plumb-

ing. Auto, heat All hardwood
floors. Sprinkler system. Owner.
Phone 3621.

Hollywood Business

rxt-I-IIsr-VE LISTING, excellent
business location in Hollywood dis-
trict fireproof building, room for ad-
ditional building 43 frontage on main
highway 110 deep. $12,500. No phone
information please.
Forkner-Bourn- e Realtors
Phone 3031 1833 If. Capitol

$11.000 SPACIOUS 4 bdrm homo over-
looking the city. Located in a
nice district. S A of walnuts
and cherries. This hi a real
home for someone, who takes

rtde In owning property that
exclusive. Shown by app.

only.
$10.450 3 bdrm home South. Nice lot

Plenty of trees Ac shrubbery.
Hdwd firs, fireplace, full bsmt
Very clean. Immed. poaa. Own-
er leaving state and must sell.

$14.000 Prewar built 2 bdrm home. Lo-
cated North on corner lot Oil
heat, hdwd firs, dbl garage and
full bsmt Immed- - poos.

$8000 J. new 2 bdrm home, NE.
.Large lot, very nice location.
Will be completed soon.

$50001 bdrm home NE. A nice home
for the couple who ' wants to
beat that rent problem. Inuned.

Ahrams and Ellis, Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Phone S510

Insurance Mortgage loans

- Good Home & Income --

- Property -
2 FURNISHED 3 RM. ants. Ac one 4

rm. partially furnished. Oil fuel, fur-
nished by tenants; small cot. close in
between Liberty Ac Cob'l.. north. $8500.

Art Madsen
1326 State St. Ph. 5580

$16,508. NEW HOME. S months old.
7 large, beautiful
rooms, dbl. plumbing, everything is
perfect. Good terms. Call, Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
341 Chemeketa Ph. 3793 or 25260

$8950 00
MODERN 3 B. R. HOME, close In on

State St. Fireplace, hardwood floors.
Auto, water heater, basement, furnace,
garage.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co.,

- Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph. 4121

Evenings 25561

Lots Nr. Englwd Sch.
$750 up. Easy terms. Phone 7805 .

$4650. TERMS
NEW 3 rms. A bath. Wired for elec.

range; 2 automatic elec. heaters, built-in- s.

laundry tray, elec. water htr.,
linoleum in each room. Approx. 'i A.
Deep well, 6" casing. 1 -- horse Jecuzzi
pump, lee. pump hse. Cement drive-
way. Will sell furniture. Possession
in one week. Will take trailer house as
part payment. Go out Market St. to
Swegle school, turn right and go
approx. 1 block, then turn left on
Swegle Rd. It go about 1 mi., turn
right at the first gravel road. 2nd
house on right. H. W. Baker. Rt. 6.
Box 315-- D. Evenings. All day Sat.
A Sun.

S RM. houre. cor. lot 104 x68. Quiet
street, good neighborhood, near stores
and schools. Walking distance to cap-
ital and universitv. Newly decorated
inside and out. Elec. 85 gal. water
heater. Wired for range. Large new
furnace. House can be made into.
apts. Available now. Shown by ap-
pointment. Call 8888 except Sunday.

BY OWNERTHFB. R. hse. in excel,
cond.. fireplace, ven. blinds, full bsmt..
furnace .water htr. 2 blks. from grade
A high sch. Lot 55x175. 1190 Nebraska.

SEE THIS ! HOLLYWOOD BRICK
2 B. R. MODERN ALL BRICK HOME

LOCATED ON 100x100 LOT ONLY 1

BLK. FROM CENTER OF HOLLY-
WOOD. FIREPLACE. BASEMENT.
WITH AN EXTRA ROOM. FURNACE
HEAT. DOUBLE GARAGE. LOVELY
SHRUBS A TREES. ALL ADD UP TO
A REAL BUY AT $11,000.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

164 So. Com'l. St. Ph. 8389. eve. 7440

4 Bdrm. Home, Ph.f7805
1 blk. to high sch. Auto repair sboo

In rear. $12,500. Without shop. $9000.
Terms RealtyService.419 S.W. Stark.

2 ACRES Keizer Dist. 4 room
house with bath. New Elec. water
system. Best W. I. and peat soil.
Price $5800. Good terms.

Good S room partly furnished house
E. Salem. Double plumbing. 3 lots.
Fine court site. Price $8400. Possession
now.

4 A. - South near new highway,
lavs perfect. Price $950. Terms.
VALLEY LAND CO. 370', State St.

CHOICE Lot. northeast corner of
Pearl knd Baker Sts.. Rosedale addi-
tion, size 41x100. make cash offer,
best offer received by Dec. 1. 1946,
accepted. Contact Ray A. Schantx.
US. Veterans Hospital, Vancouver.
Wash.

BUY AND BUILD
Lot 100x100 N .East, zone 4. $2100.

' Choice bldg. site SOxlSOf oak trees,
paved road, city water, bus. school,
$1573. '

2 A . rich soil. Keizer school. $1250.
C. H. SANDERS - 231 N. High. - 5838

$6150.00. NEW. Highlan-d- District. 2
bed room modern house. Nice living
room. Wired for range. Elect water
heater. 2 new stoves. Worth the money.
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